T H E  W O R L D  L E A D E R  I N  C L E A N  A I R  S O L U T I O N S
AstroHood
®
 S-I
HEPA DUCTED CEILING MODULE
Benefits
• Fully Welded, Leak-Free Construction for Life
• Lowest Operating Cost Unit Available

AstroHood® S-I Specifications
AS1A – E   F   22  10R – PS   1   0 – 3   0   0   1
Part Number System
(1)    (2)    (3)   (4)   (5)     (6)    (7)   (8)    (9) (10) (11) (12)
(1)
PRODUCT
TYPE
(2)
DAMPER
TYPE
(3)
SEAL
TYPE
(4)
HOOD
SIZE
(5)
INLET
SIZE
(6)
GRILLE
TYPE
(7)
GRILLE
OPTIONS
(8)
MOUNTING
TYPE
(9)
TRIM
TYPE
(10)
INSULATION
(11)
FINISH
(12)
FITTINGS
(1) Product Type:
AS1A – AstroHood SI Aluminum
AS1S – AstroHood  SI Stainless Steal
(2) Damper Type:
E – ESD (STD)
(3) Seal Type:
F – Fluid
(4) Hood Size:
14 – 1x4 (10-11/16" x 46-11/16")
22 – 2x2 (22-11/16" x 22-11/16")
23 – 2x3 (22-11/16" x 34-11/16")
24 – 2x4 (22-11/16" x 46-11/16")
(5) Inlet Size:
08R – 8" Round 08S – 8" x 8" Square 08R_S – 8" Round ___ Side
10R – 10" Round 10S – 10" x 10" Square 08S_S – 8" Square ___ Side
12R – 12" Round 12S – 12" x 12" Square
14R – 14" Round 14S – 14" x 14" Square Ex. 08RSS = 8" Round Side
                                                                                     (8" round inlet on short side of housing)
(6) Grille Type:
PS* - 40% Perf SST
PP - 40% Perf Painted
*Grade Selected by Trim
(7) Grill Options:
0 – Acorn Nuts (STD)
1 – Hinged w/ ¼ Turn Fasteners and Safety Cables
(8) Mounting Type:
0 – Hanging Tabs
1 – Mounting Pads
2 – Clean Ceiling Angles 2"
3 – Clean Ceiling Angles 3"
(9) Trim Type:
1* - ½" Flange for Grid Mount (316L Grille)
2 - ½" Field Installed 304 SST Flange
3 - 1-½" Field Installed 304 SST Flange
4* - ½" Flange for Grid Mount
      (304 Grille or Painted**)